( YDROSCAND

TANKOIL HW, TRUCK HOSE WITH SPIRAL, 10 BAR

1439-00

Other

]

Part no.

14390020
14390024
14390032
14390040
14390048
14390064

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm
32

38

51

63

76

102

OD mm
43

49

63

76

89

117

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C
Temperature max. °C
Media
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Bend rad mm Vacuum pr Max%

140
170
250
310
380
510

92
92
92
92
92
92

16.05.2024

143

NBR

NBR/SBR

-35

+80

Qil

Synthetic textile with spiral

1:4

The hose is designed to be used for suction and

pressure lines with petroleum products with no

more than 50% aromatic contents, e.g. gas

trucks, tank wagons and refineries. The strong

design makes it usable in demanding

environments and low temperatures. Electric

resistance: <106 Ohm.

Length m/coil
40
40
40
40
40
40

WP MPa

Weight kg/m
0.92
1.16
1.64
213
2.77
4.04
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