

TANKOIL HW, TRUCK HOSE WITH SPIRAL, 10 BAR

1439-00



Product group 143

Inner tube NBR

Cover NBR/SBR

Temperature min. °C -35

Temperature max. °C +80

Media Oil

Reinforcement Synthetic textile with spiral

Safety factor 1:4

Applications and characteristics

The hose is designed to be used for suction and pressure lines with petroleum products with no more than 50% aromatic contents, e.g. gas trucks, tank wagons and refineries. The strong design makes it usable in demanding

environments and low temperatures. Electric

resistance: <106 Ohm.

Other



Part no.	ID mm	OD mm	Bend rad mm	Vacuum pr Max%	Length m/coil	WP MPa	Weight kg/m
14390020	32	43	140	92	40	1	0.92
14390024	38	49	170	92	40	1	1.16
14390032	51	63	250	92	40	1	1.64
14390040	63	76	310	92	40	1	2.13
14390048	76	89	380	92	40	1	2.77
14390064	102	117	510	92	40	1	4.04